Andrieieva Tetiana Oleksandrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Department of the State Architecture and Construction
Inspection in Chernigiv oblast (region), Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

Last position

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 1, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4199
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4199
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4199
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Prokopovych Pavlo Hennadiiovych son
Prokopovych Petro Hennadiiovych son
Prokopovych Hennadii Volodymyrovych husband

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37346
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2017

Hlep>XaBHa apXiTeEKTYpPHO-
ObyaiBesibHa iHCNeKUis YKpaiHu,
HavanbHUK YnpaBhiHHSA
[ep>XaBHOI apXiTEKTYpPHO-
OyaiBesbHOI iHCMeKUii y
YepHiriBcbKin obnacTi

Hep>xaBHa apXiTeKTYpPHO-
byniBenbHa iHCcnekuia YkpaiHn,
Ha4anbHUK YnpaBniHHS
[ep>XaBHOI apXiTEeKTYpPHO-
OyniBenbHOI iHCMeKUii y
YepHiriscbKin obnacTi

[ep>xaBHa apXxiTEKTYpHO-
byaisenbHa iHCcnekuia YKpaiHn,
Ha4anbHUK YnpasniHHA
[ep>XaBHOI apXiTeKTYypHO-
OyaiBenbHOI iHCMeKUii y
YepHiriBcbKin obnacTi

[lep>xaBHa apxiTeKTypHO-
OyaiBenbHa iHCNeKuis YKpaiHu,
Ha4anbHuK YnpaBniHHS
[lep>XaBHOI apXiTEKTYpPHO-
OyaiBenbHOI iHCMeKLiT y
YepHiriscbKin obnacTi
(candidate)

5216,78

5216,78


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4f3a0e07-5a18-4d73-ac2f-33189f060221
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d19eecf-664c-467b-a97d-7761005f1f4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79f2987d-bb4f-4e62-91e1-c22bef165f28
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d58df84-6d67-460e-9ab4-7f41d788691d

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2017 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 21462.0 sq.

2018 21462.0 sq.

2017 21462.0 sq.

2017 21462.0 sq.

o

VEHICLES:

2019
2018
2017

2017

m (3)

m (3)

m (3)

m (3)

4945 sq.
(4)

4945 sq.
(4)

4945 sq.
(4)

4945 sq.
(4)
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CAREER:

July 2018 — Department of the State
Architecture and Construction
Inspection in Chernigiv oblast
(region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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